Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Robinson - (502635) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.44
1:02.37
1:02.44
1:07.55
1:07.92
1:09.08
1:09.56
1:11.16
1:11.98
1:12.92
1:17.91
1:18.81
1:27.15

1:30.60

Swims in Date Order
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
465
463
366
360
342
335
313
302
291
238
230
170
151

WA Pts

465
463
486
360
342
366
335
313
302

Round

I T T T

-n

I I I I I I I T

Round

F

I I T

I I T I ™

Date

11/01/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
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24/09/11
10/07/11
05/03/11
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Date

30/03/14
30/03/14
11/01/14
14/01/12
26/11/11
23/10/11
24/09/11
10/07/11
05/03/11

Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
City of Cambridge Club Champs

City of Cambridge July Open
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge Open

City of Cambridge Championships

C of Cambridge Club Champs

Cambridge Summer Open
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City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
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City of Cambridge Club Champs

City of Cambridge July Open

Cambridgeshire County Champs
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1:12.92
1:18.81
1:17.91
1:27.15

1:30.60
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15/01/11
25/09/10
16/01/10
26/09/09
19/07/09

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
City of Cambridge Championships
City of Cambridge Open

C of Cambridge Club Champs

Cambridge Summer Open
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